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International Training Week Itinerary 2019
Monday 4t November — Thursday 7" November

MoNDAY 4™ NOVEMBER

0830-1130

1130
1300

1400

EVENING
1700

Arrival and refreshments- Sandyford Building
Welcome from Pro Vice-Chancellor
Introductions

Campus Tour- Library/Sport Central
Lunch

City Tour

Traditional Pub Quiz hosted by the International Team

TUEesSDAY 5™ NOVEMBER

0900
1000
1100
1200

1330

1400

1800

Faculty tour- Engineering & Environment — Tour of Architecture Building
Faculty tour- Law Faculty — Courtroom demo
Faculty tour- Newcastle Business School — Business Clinic Session

Lunch

Faculty tour- Health & Life Sciences and Arts, Design & Social Sciences -
Crime Scene House

External training session — Craig Smith
Coach Lane

Firework Display

WEDNESDAY 6™ NOVEMBER

0900
1000

1100

1200
1400

Free Evening

Study Abroad Workshop- Sandyford Building

Travel safety Workshop- Improving the student experience through happier
and safer global placements

Universities UK International (UUKi) presentation- Widening Participation
toolkit for Study Abroad

Lunch

Study Abroad Fair



THURSDAY 7™ NOVEMBER

0930
1600

EVENING
1830

Visit to Beamish Traditional Open Air Museum
Return to Newcastle

Training Week Farewell Dinner (dress code: formal)
Northern Counties Club
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